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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

 

Docket No. 21-888-01  

 I hereby certify that on this 11th day of April 2022, I caused to be served, a true and 

correct copy of the foregoing: 

 

 Rebuttal Testimony and Exhibits of Paul Rathgeber 

 Rebuttal Testimony and Exhibits of Kenneth Tom 

 Rebuttal Testimony and Exhibits of Lance Kippen 

 Rebuttal Testimony and Exhibits of Travis Bailey 

 Exhibits 

via electronic mail, to: 

 

PARTY REPRESENTATIVE E-MAIL 

Assistant AG’s Office Patricia Schmid 

Justin Jetter 

Robert Moore 

pschmid@agutah.gov 

jjetter@agutah.gov 

rmoore@agutah.gov 
 

Office of Consumer Services Michele Beck’ 

Alyson Anderson 

mbeck@utah.gov 

akanderson@utah.gov 

Division of Public Utilities Chris Parker 

William Powell 

Madison Galt 

chrisparker@utah.gov 

wpowell@utah.gov 

mgalt@utah.gov 

dpudatarequest@utah.gov 

 

Logan City Kymber Housley 

Craig J. Carlston 

Robert C. Keller 

Dani Cepernich 

Kymber.housley@loganutah.org 

Craig.carlston@loganutah.org 

rck@scmlaw.com 

dnc@scmlaw.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 /s/ Michelle Orton-Brown  
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